9/28/2022 Week 4 of 29 Vicksbu rg Oldtimers Page 1
Wednesday 1:00 pm Airway Fun Center Lanes1-8
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Llane _# Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10 30 10 30
1 4 6 Trouble Shooters 14 2 555 0 6709 6682 620 1756 620 1756
2 3 4 O-Fudge 12 4 547 7 6716 6539 604 1714 604 1714
3 8 2 4ForFun 8 8 551 0 6451 6451 620 1744 620 1744
4 7 5 G-Force 8 8 532 17 6539 6401 594 1698 594 1698
5 6 8 Team 8 7 9 515 23 6239 6089 611 1809 611 1809
6 2 1T 3+1 6 10 443 13 6495 5445 497 1411 575 1563
7 1 7 Don's Crew 5 11 458 0 6145 5506 517 1419 594 1650
8 5 3 Senior Rollers 4 12 541 0 6512 6503 593 1731 593 1731
Lane Assignments
1-2 34 5-6 7-8

WkO5 10/05 7- 1 4-6 3-8 52

WkO06 10/12 223 85 41 6- 7

Wk07 10/19 4-7 61 82 35

instructions

Happy Holidays

You may edit, add or remove the messages for the standing sheet on the
Standing Sheet Setup (Setup > Reports > Standings)
When you edit the messages, be sure to remove or type over these

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

620 4 For Fun
620 Trouble Shooters
611 Team 8

Scratch Game
254 Jim Clarey
236 Steve Haines
204 Dann Watts

191
188
188

Men

Karen Lee
Jan Gingerich
Nancy Brauer

Women

1809 Team 8
1756 Trouble Shooters
1744 4 For Fun

Scratch Series

603 Jim Clarey
564 Steve Haines
560 Dann Watts

493
479
467

Jan Gingerich
Nancy Brauer
Karen Lee

Team Handicap Series

620 4 For Fun
620 Trouble Shooters
611 Team 8

Handicap Game

276
254
248

244
237
237

Marty Prescott
Jim Clarey
Marti Reenders

Linda Clarey
Louise Gorniak
Marilyn Burns

Last Week's Top Scores

1809 Team 8

1756 Trouble Shooters

1744 4 For Fun

Handicap Series

705
664
662

657
648
635
635

June Lee

Marty Prescott
Harry Ritter
Marti Reenders

Marilyn Burns
Linda Clarey

Nancy Brauer

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

620 4 For Fun
620 Trouble Shooters
577 0-Fudge

1756 Trouble Shooters
1744 4 For Fun
1714 0O-Fudge

Team Handicap Series

620 4 For Fun
620 Trouble Shooters
594 Don's Crew

1756 Trouble Shooters

1744 4 For Fun
1714 0O-Fudge

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 198 Marty Prescott 532 Harry Ritter 276 Marty Prescott 705 Marty Prescott

192 Harry Ritter 523 Jim Clarey 236 Harry Ritter 664 Harry Ritter

183 Rick Bogema 517 Rick Bogema 230 Ron Gingerich 625 Rick Bogema
Women 191 Karen Lee 479 Nancy Brauer 244 Linda Clarey 657 Marilyn Burns

174 Jan Gingerich 467 Karen Lee 237 Louise Gorniak 648 Linda Clarey

166 Nancy Brauer 448 Jan Gingerich 237 Marilyn Burns 635 Nancy Brauer

Team Rosters

Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
1-3+1 Lane2 HDCP=13 Avg=443 2 - 4 For Fun Lane 8 HDCP=0 Avg=551
Michele Coomer 1189 12 99 90 Steve Haines 1585 9 176 21
Bill J. Nickols 1416 12 118 73 Marilyn Burns 832 9 92 97
Barb A. Simpkins 320 3 106 84 Jim Clarey 2070 12 172 25
VACANT 0 0 120 72 Linda Clarey 1334 12 111 80
Cher Nickols 0 0 120 72
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Wednesday 1:00 pm Airway Fun Center Lanes1-8
Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
3 - Senior Rollers Lane 5 HDCP=0 Avg=541 4 - 0-Fudge Lane 3 HDCP=7 Avg=547
Judy Raab 706 6 117 74 Louise Gorniak 1102 12 91 98
Sandy Pomroy 1581 12 131 62 Nancy Brauer 1762 12 146 48
Larry Raab 1572 12 131 62 Ron Gorniak 1809 12 150 45
Rick Bogema 1954 12 162 34 Harry Ritter 1443 9 160 36
5 - G-Force Lane7 HDCP=17 Avg=532 6 - Trouble Shooters Lane 4 HDCP=0 Avg=555
Gail Gates 1544 12 128 64 Arlene Hale 1570 12 130 63
Ron G. Gingerich 1550 12 129 63 Mike Hale 1790 12 149 45
Jan Gingerich 1828 12 152 43 Marty Prescott 1493 12 124 68
Chuck Gates 1479 12 123 69 Karen Lee 1829 12 152 43
Margaret Tiller 0 0 120 72
7 - Don's Crew Lane 1 HDCP=0 Avg=458 8-Team 8 Lane 6 HDCP=23 Avg=515
Chris Lee 1579 12 131 62 Marti Reenders 1296 12 108 82
Richard Lee 1501 12 125 67 George Reenders 653 6 108 82
Tami Lee 924 12 77 110 VACANT 0 0 120 72
June K. Lee 1502 12 125 67 Dann Watts 1074 6 179 18
Temporary Substitutes

Book Book
Name Phone Pins Gms AvgHDCP  Avg Name Phone Pins Gms AvgHDCP  Avg
Judah ARI-GUR 0 0 120 72 ___ Karen Marsh 0 0 120 72 ___
Pnina ARI-GUR 0 0 120 72 ___ Harvey Myers 0 0 120 72 ___
John Jackola 1038 6 173 24 ___ Sylvia Petersen 0 0 120 72 ___
Susan Lucas 0 0 120 72
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